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Achieving More Together as God’s Children 

School News 
 
Children in Need 2014 
 
Once again we are supporting 
the BBC Children in Need Appeal 
on Friday 14th   November.  This 
year’s theme is  ‘Be A He-
ro!’ ......... and we plan to do just 
that.  We are holding our very 
own ‘Hero Day’.  All        children 
are asked to come to school 
dressed as their favourite hero or 
superhero - for this we ask for 
50p  or any donation.  This will 
be greatly appreciated.  

 We do not expect parents to buy specific costumes.   

Breakfast Club 

Our Breakfast Club continues to be popular. Can we 
remind you it begins at 7.50 am every morning for £1. 
 

Star of the Week - 24th Oct 2014 
 

Nursery am -  Connor 
Nursery pm -  Oscar         
Class 1  -  Parker   
Class 2  -  Sky 
Class 3  -  Elle 
Class 4  -  Logan 
Class 5  -  Maddi 
Class 6  -  Megan 
 

          
Star of the Week - 7th Nov 2014 

 
Nursery am -  Summer 
Nursery pm -  Ella-Rose 
Reception  -  Tyler 
Class 1  -  Jason 
Class 2  -  Jeff 
Class 3  -  Leon 
Class 4  -  Tia May 
Class 5  -  Shelby 
Class 6  -  Alex 
 

This term is our busiest time of year with lots going 
on for all the children. 

 
Diary Dates:  
Mon 10th Nov -  Year 5 Trip to Bede’s World in    
      Jarrow 
   -  Reception Parent Consultations 
Tues 11th Nov -  Year 2 Visit  to St John’s Church  
      War Memorial  
   -  Year 6 Trip to Eden Camp 
   -  Reception Parent Consultations 
Wed 12th Nov -  Year 6 Visit from Patricia Nash 
 
Thur 13th Nov -  Year 2 Visit DLI Museum in        
      Durham 
Friday 14th Nov -  Children In Need Day ‘Be A Hero’ 
 
Tues 18th Nov -  Year 5 Visitor  - Children’s          
      Conference Preparation 
Wed 19th Nov -  Nursery Parent Consultations 
   -  Rev. David After School Club   
   -  Year 6 Visit from Mal Carson   
Wed 26th Nov -  Year 6 Hyper Project 
 
Fri 28th Nov -  Year 6 Visit from Oriental Museum 
    
Tues 2nd Dec -  Year 2 Visit Tesco’s B/A - Farm   
      to Fork  
Wed 3rd Dec -  Rev. David After School Club     
 
Thur 4th Dec -  EYFS Nativity Play 10 am &  
      2.15  pm 
Fri 5th Dec -  EYFS Party 1.00 pm 
 
Tues 9th Dec -  ‘Cinderella Rockafella’ - 6 pm 
 
Wed 10th Dec  -  ‘Cinderella Rockafella’ - 1.30 pm 
      & 6.00 pm 
Thur 11th Dec -  KS1 Nativity Play 1.45 pm 
 
Fri 12th Dec -  Year 1 & Year 2 Party 
 
Mon 15th Dec -  Year 5 & Year 6 Party 
 
Tues 16th Dec -  Year 3 & Year 4 Party 
 
Wed 17th Dec -  Christmas Lunch Day 
 
Thur 18th Dec -  Christingle Service in Church  
      1.30 pm  
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